

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Neal Patrick MD, Facs Dunn

Status: Member State/District: FL02

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Bank of America Corporation Depositary Shares, each representing a 1/1,000th interest in a share of 5.875% Non- Cumulative Preferred Stock, Series HH (BAC\$K) [ST]	P	01/14/2019	01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		SUBHOLDING OF: The Neal Patrick Dunn	Irrevocable Trust	uad 1/19/2012	!		
		Bank of America Corporation Depositary Shares, each representing a 1/1,000th interest in a share of 5.875% Non- Cumulative Preferred Stock, Series HH (BAC\$K) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Raymond James IRA #	P	01/14/2019	01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Bank of America Corporation Depositary Shares, each representing a 1/1,000th interest in a share of 5.875% Non- Cumulative Preferred Stock, Series HH (BAC\$K) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Raymond James IRA #	P 4	01/14/2019	01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		BB&T Corporation Depositary Shares Representing 1/1000th Perpetual Preferred Series D (BBT\$D) [ST]	P	01/14/2019	01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?			
		FILING STATUS: New Subholding Of: The Neal Patrick Dunn Irrevocable Trust uad 1/19/2012								
		BB&T Corporation Depositary Shares Representing 1/1000th Perpetual Preferred Series D (BBT\$D) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Raymond James IRA #	P	01/14/2019	01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П			
		J P Morgan Chase & Co Depositary Shares, each representing a 1/400th interest in a share of 6.10% Non-Cumulative Preferred Stock, Series AA (JPM\$G) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: The Neal Patrick Dunn			01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П			
		J P Morgan Chase & Co Depositary Shares, each representing a 1/400th interest in a share of 6.10% Non-Cumulative Preferred Stock, Series AA (JPM\$G) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Raymond James IRA #		01/14/2019	01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000				
		Wells Fargo & Company Depositary Shares, each representing a 1/1,000th interest in a share of Non-Cumulative Perpetual Class A Preferred Stock, Series V (WFC\$V) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Raymond James IRA #	P	01/14/2019	01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000				
		Wells Fargo & Company Depositary Shares, each representing a 1/1,000th interest in a share of Non-Cumulative Perpetual Class A Preferred Stock, Series V (WFC\$V) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P		01/22/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П			
		SUBHOLDING OF: The Neal Patrick Dunn	Irrevocable Trust	uad 1/19/2012						

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit $\underline{\text{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}}.$

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• Raymond James IRA #1

- Raymond James IRA #4
- The Neal Patrick Dunn Irrevocable Trust uad 1/19/2012 (100% Interest)

 Description: Owns 25% of Dunn Properties LLC and DSI LLC. Owns 50% of Gulf Resources LLC and West PCB Holdings LLC.

 Owns 100% of Northwestern Mutual Whole Life Insurance policy, has a bank account and owns stock in a bank.

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Neal Patrick MD, Facs Dunn, 02/07/2019